REGULAR MEETING OF THE CIVIL SERVICE BOARD
AUGUST 15, 2018
6-A. ACTIVITY REPORT — MARCH 1, 2018 through MAY 31, 2018

DATE

3/12/18
3/12/18
3/19/18
3/19/18
4/2/18

4/2/18

4/16/18
5/8/18

5/14/18
5/14/18
5/21/18

4/1/18

DATE

3/1/18
3/5/18
3/19/18
3/19/18
4/16/18

DATE
12/15/17
12/18/18
12/21/17
12/28/17
12/28/17
5/1/18
5/3/18

DATE
3/8/18
3/15/18
3/23/18
4/5/18
4/9/18
4/12/18
5/10/18
5/15/18

FULL-TIME HIRES

DEPARTMENT

AMP

Community Development
Police

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Fire

Police

Community Development
Community Development
Finance

JOB CLASSIFICATION

Apprentice Lineworker
Management Analyst
Police Officer

Fleet Mechanic

Office Assistant

City Engineer
Firefighter (SAFER) X 6
Police Officer X2
System Operator Trainee
Permit Tech |

Account Clerk

ASSIGNED TO CIVIL SERVICE POSITIONS FROM SAFER

Fire

DEPARTMENT

AMP

Police

Community Development
Recreation & Parks

AMP

DEPARTMENT
AMP

Fire

Fire

Library

Library

AMP

AMP

DEPARTMENT
Community Development
Fire

AMP

Community Development
Finance

City Clerk Office

City Attorney Office

City Manager

Firefighter X 5

PROMOTIONS

JOB CLASSIFICATION

Journey Lineworker

Police Records Supervisor
Permit Technician Il X 2

Park Maintenance Supervisor
Senior Utility Accountant

RETIREMENTS

JOB CLASSIFICATION

Senior Utility Accountant

Fire Apparatus Operator
Division Chief

Senior Librarian

Library Technician

Customer Program Coordinator
Financial Analyst

SEPARATIONS

JOB CLASSIFICATION
Administrative Technician |
Firefighter

Service Lineworker

Permit Technician |
Intermediate Clerk

Deputy City Clerk
Assistant City Attorney |l
City Manager



	FULL-TIME HIRES

