REGULAR MEETING OF THE CIVIL SERVICE BOARD AUGUST 15, 2018

6-A. ACTIVITY REPORT – MARCH 1, 2018 through MAY 31, 2018

FULL-TIME HIRES

Deputy City Clerk

City Manager

Assistant City Attorney II

		
DATE	DEPARTMENT	JOB CLASSIFICATION
3/12/18 3/12/18 3/19/18 3/19/18 4/2/18 4/2/18 4/16/18 5/8/18 5/14/18 5/14/18	AMP Community Development Police Public Works Public Works Public Works Fire Police Community Development Community Development Finance	Apprentice Lineworker Management Analyst Police Officer Fleet Mechanic Office Assistant City Engineer Firefighter (SAFER) X 6 Police Officer X2 System Operator Trainee Permit Tech I Account Clerk
ASSIGNED TO CIVIL SERVICE POSITIONS FROM SAFER		
4/1/18	Fire	Firefighter X 5
	<u>PROMOTIONS</u>	
DATE	DEPARTMENT	JOB CLASSIFICATION
3/1/18 3/5/18 3/19/18 3/19/18 4/16/18	AMP Police Community Development Recreation & Parks AMP	Journey Lineworker Police Records Supervisor Permit Technician II X 2 Park Maintenance Supervisor Senior Utility Accountant
	RETIREMENTS	
DATE 12/15/17 12/18/18 12/21/17 12/28/17 12/28/17 5/1/18 5/3/18	DEPARTMENT AMP Fire Fire Library Library AMP AMP	JOB CLASSIFICATION Senior Utility Accountant Fire Apparatus Operator Division Chief Senior Librarian Library Technician Customer Program Coordinator Financial Analyst
	SEPARATIONS	
DATE 3/8/18 3/15/18 3/23/18 4/5/18 4/9/18	DEPARTMENT Community Development Fire AMP Community Development Finance	JOB CLASSIFICATION Administrative Technician I Firefighter Service Lineworker Permit Technician I Intermediate Clerk

City Clerk Office

City Manager

City Attorney Office

4/12/18

5/10/18

5/15/18